
0172 MVL

0764 MVL

0834 MVL

0847 MVL

0928 MVL

0932 MVL

0947 MVL

1032 MVL

0927 MVL

0979 MVL

0799 MVL ALVAREZ, D LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC

MAGEZI, A LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM FTC

MILLER, J JAMES E POLK  8:30:00AM FTC

FLETCHER, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

RODRIGUEZ, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FRISON, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

EPPS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

PATE, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

WILLIAMS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

ROUNTREE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

OGAGA, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

5/28/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;



0051 MVL

0487 MVL

0747 MVL

0989 MVL

0209 MVL

0698 MVL

0780 MVL

0786 MVL

0801 MVL

0888 MVL JACKSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

BRENT, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

KENNEY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SIMONEAUX, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

CONF SET 7/18/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;

HILL, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;

SAVOY, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

GARDNER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

GENTRY, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

JUAREZ, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

7/9/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BAKER, C LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

4/23/24 YS;

5/2 Afternoon Hrg - P to 7/18 

contingent on paying one payment of 

$390 by 5/15/24 AJ;

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

7/9/24 YS;

Pass to 8/1 for conv. If not conv then 

dismisss



0981 MVL

1018 MVL

1027 MVL

0848 MVL

0949 MVL

0960 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:27

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, July 25, 2024 at  7:05 am

WILBURN, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

MCINTOSH, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

SINGLETON, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

WASHINGTON, K PRO SE  8:30:00AM FTC

Closed: 7/12/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

MUNYENYE, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

KIM, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC


