FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
0172	MVL	OGAGA, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 5/28/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;
0764	MVL	ROUNTREE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0834	MVL	WILLIAMS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0847	MVL	PATE, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0928	MVL	EPPS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0932	MVL	FRISON, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0947	MVL	RODRIGUEZ, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
1032	MVL	FLETCHER, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0927	MVL	MILLER, J	JAMES E POLK	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0979	MVL	MAGEZI, A	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC	
0799	MVL	ALVAREZ, D	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	FTC	

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

							•
0051	MVL	BAKER, C	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 4/23/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
						5/2 Afternoon Hrg - P to 7/18 contingent on paying one payment of \$390 by 5/15/24 AJ;	
						NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 7/9/24 YS; Pass to 8/1 for conv. If not conv then dismisss	
0487	MVL	JUAREZ, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 7/9/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
0747	MVL	GENTRY, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		
0989	MVL	GARDNER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		
0209	MVL	SAVOY, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF SET 7/18/24 YS;	
			FIRIN			SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;	
0698	MVL	HILL, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 7/9/24 YS;	
0780	MVL	SIMONEAUX, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		
0786	MVL	KENNEY, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		
0801	MVL	BRENT, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		
0888	MVL	JACKSON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		

FTC Dismissal Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024

Judge Deb Case Code		ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0981 MVL	KIM, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC
1018 MVL	MUNYENYE, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC
1027 MVL	WASHINGTON, K Closed: 7/12/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	FTC
0848 MVL	SINGLETON, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC
0949 MVL	MCINTOSH, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC
0960 MVL	WILBURN, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC

Total # Case on Docket:27

Printed: Thursday, July 25, 2024 at 7:05 am